
 

 

2018 Victorian State ISSF Championships 

 
Skeet, Trap & Teams 

State Ground Echuca 
4th, 5th, 6th May 2018 

 

ISSF SKEET 

MENS  

Place Name Score 

O/A Paul Adams 121/125     58/60 

2nd O/A Mat Costa 119/125     52/60 

3rd O/A Keith Ferguson 117/125     41/50 

1st AA Luke Argiro 120/125 

1st A Mat Costa 119/125 

1st B Frank Morris 106/125 

1st C Doyle Yoannidis 90/125 

LADIES 

Place Name Score 

O/A Aislin Jones 117/125     57/60 

2nd O/A Laura Coles 108/125     35/60 

3rd O/A Zuzana Navara 85/125     29/50 

1st AA Laura Coles 108/125 

1st C Zuzana Navara 85/125 

JUNIOR 

Place Name Score 

O/A Aislin Jones 117/125 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OLYMPIC TRAP 

 
MENS  

Place Name Score 

O/A Adam Bylsma 
119/125     S/off 6 - Final 

45/60 

2nd 

O/A 
Nathan Argiro  121/125    44/60 

3rd O/A Milad Nasr 117/125     35/50 

1st AA Daniel Di Pietro 120/125 

2nd AA 
=James Willett/ 

Matthew SChiller  
119/125 

1st A Rocky Speranza 114/125 

2nd A Jeff Tonna 113/125 

1st B Paul Mota 111/125 

2nd B Acacio Mota 110/125 

1st C Gabriel Sensi 115/125 

2nd C Elias Dagher 107/125 

Junior Nathan Argiro 121/125 

LADIES 

Place Name Score 

O/A Laetisha Scanlan  118/125     47/60 

2nd O/A Penny Smith 117/125     43/60 

3rd O/A Emma Cox 115/125     35/50 

1st AA Catherine Skinner 114/125     20/40 

1st A Michelle Beecham 100/125 

1st B Simone Tannous 108/125    15/30 

1st C Antonia Loizos 99/125 

2nd C Tish Carter 99/125 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STATE TEAMS 

 

POSTAL 
SHOULDER TO 

SHOULDER 

Mens Olympic Trap 

Jack Wallace 

Daniel Di Pietro 

Lachlan Holdsworth 

Milad Nasr 

Jeff Tonna 

Gavin Jayasekera 

Junior Olympic Trap 

Gabriel Sensi 

Nathan Argiro 

Mitchell Iles 

Acacio Mota 

Ladies Olympic Trap 

Penny Smith 

Emma Cox 

Laetisha Scanlan 

Catherine Skinner 

Mens ISSF Skeet 

James Bolding 

Mat Costa 

Luke Argiro 

Keith Ferguson 

Mens Olympic Trap 

Nathan Argiro 

Daniel Di Pietro 

Milad Nasr 

Junior Olympic Trap 

Mitchel Iles 

Gabriel Sensi 

Ladies Olympic Trap 

Laetisha Scanlan 

Penny Smith 

Emma Cox 

Mens ISSF Skeet 

Luke Argiro 

Mat Costa 

Keith Ferguson 

 

 

 


